Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA ael
19/09/2022 Vr%ss

CB Experience 0922

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
9A 1870972022 16:53 . ....

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(14) HENRIQUE POLI JUNIOR
1 6:24.691  +4:51.319 15:54:48.826
2 1:40.478 +7.106 15:56:29.304
3 1:39.618 +6.246 15:58:08.922
4 1:33.947 +0.575 15:50:42.869
5 1:34.636 +1.264 16:01:17.505
6 1:33.372 - 16:02:50.877
(25) MARCELO TAVARES
1 1:46.913 +8.939 15:49:36.499
2 5:23.424  +3:45.450 15:54:59.923
3 1:51.443 +13.469 15:56:51.366
4 1:39.980 +2.006 15:58:31.346
5 1:38.499 +0.525 16:00:09.845
6 1:37.974 - 16:01:47.819
(31) PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA COSTA
1 6:24.067  +4:45574 15:54:49.433
2 1:42.225 +3.732 15:56:31.658
3 1:38.749 +0.256 15:58:10.407
4 1:38.493 - 15:59:48.900
5 1:39.284 +0.791 16:01:28.184
(26) MARCO ANTONIO CORREA ALVES
1 1:44.591 +3.521 15:49:39.857
2 5:21.981 +3:40.911 15:55:01.838
3 1:46.290 +5.220 15:56:48.128
4 1:41.753 +0.683 15:58:29.881
5 1:41.415 +0.345 16:00:11.296
6 1:41.070 - 16:01:52.366
(27) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
1 1:45.656 +4.222 15:49:46.541
2 5:04.290  +3:22.856 15:54:50.831
3 1:42.716 +1.282 15:56:33.547
4 1:41.434 - 15:58:14.981
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